
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods
Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

257 739 741 Thu 24-Mar-05 Thu 31-Mar-05 Tue 05-Apr-05 Sat 16-Apr-05 03:13
258 742 744 Thu 31-Mar-05 Thu 07-Apr-05 Tue 12-Apr-05 Sat 23-Apr-05 06:28
259 745 747 Thu 07-Apr-05 Thu 14-Apr-05 Tue 19-Apr-05 Sat 30-Apr-05 09:38
260 748 750 Thu 14-Apr-05 Thu 21-Apr-05 Tue 26-Apr-05 Sat 07-May-05 12:56
261 751 753 Thu 21-Apr-05 Thu 28-Apr-05 Tue 03-May-05 Sat 14-May-05 16:06
262 754 756 Thu 28-Apr-05 Thu 05-May-05 Tue 10-May-05 Sat 21-May-05 19:20
263 757 759 Thu 05-May-05 Thu 12-May-05 Tue 17-May-05 Sat 28-May-05 22:29
264 760 762 Thu 12-May-05 Thu 19-May-05 Tue 24-May-05 Sun 05-Jun-05 04:33
265 763 765 Thu 19-May-05 Thu 26-May-05 Tue 31-May-05 Sun 12-Jun-05 12:41
266 766 767 Thu 26-May-05 Thu 02-Jun-05 Tue 07-Jun-05 Sun 19-Jun-05 22:55
267 768 770 Thu 02-Jun-05 Thu 09-Jun-05 Tue 14-Jun-05 Fri 24-Jun-05 21:49
268 771 773 Thu 09-Jun-05 Thu 16-Jun-05 Tue 21-Jun-05 Sat 02-Jul-05 01:09
269 774 776 Thu 16-Jun-05 Thu 23-Jun-05 Tue 28-Jun-05 Sat 09-Jul-05 04:23
270 777 779 Thu 23-Jun-05 Thu 30-Jun-05 Tue 05-Jul-05 Sat 16-Jul-05 07:42
271 780 782 Thu 30-Jun-05 Thu 07-Jul-05 Tue 12-Jul-05 Sat 23-Jul-05 10:57
272 783 785 Thu 07-Jul-05 Thu 14-Jul-05 Tue 19-Jul-05 Sat 30-Jul-05 14:17
273 786 788 Thu 14-Jul-05 Thu 21-Jul-05 Tue 26-Jul-05 Sat 06-Aug-05 17:34
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